

**CMTA** Director of Development



## **CMTA Legacy Society Letter of Intent**

As an expression of my commitment to the Charcot-Marie-Tooth Association, and as a guarantee that its mission will one day be complete, I declare my intention to provide for the future of the CMT Association with a gift through my will or estate plan.

I understand that I am not making a legal or binding commitment upon my estate by submitting this Letter of Intent.

Signature:	
Date:	
Estimate amount/percent of Legacy Gift:	
In recognition of your generosity, the Association and I would like to include you as a menof the Legacy Society. Please print your name(s) below exactly as you wish it/them to append on the Legacy Society Wall of Honor and in publications so that we may acknowledge you accordingly. If you wish to remain anonymous, please make a note, below.	ppear
First & Last Name(s):	
	<u> </u>
We thank you for your thoughtful support.	
Jeana Sweeney	

Note: Please print, complete, sign and return your letter to: CMTA, Attention: Legacy Society, PO Box 105, Glenolden, PA 19036. A completed and signed letter may also be scanned and emailed as an attachment to jeana@cmtausa.org.